2025/2026 - LIONVILLE SOCCER CLUB - SUMMER CAMP DATES

Lionville SC

BOYS - BIRTH YEAR

2018/2019
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

2008/2007

GIRLS - BIRTH YEAR

2018/2019
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

SUMMER CAMP DATE
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14
AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14

JULY 21-JULY 24
JULY 21-JULY 24
JULY 14 -JULY 17
JULY 14 -JULY 17
JULY 14 -JULY 17

SUMMER CAMP DATE
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 28 - JULY 31
JULY 21-JULY 24
JULY 21-JULY 24
JULY 14 -JULY 17
JULY 14 -JULY 17
JULY 14 - JULY 17

SUMMER CAMP TIME

9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM

SUMMER CAMP TIME

9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
12PM - 3PM
12PM - 3PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM
9AM - 12PM

CAMP LOCATION
UNITED SPORTSTRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTSTRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTSTRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTSTRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER

CAMP LOCATION
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK
LIONVILLE PARK

UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER

UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER

UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER




