

## 2025/2026 - LIONVILLE SOCCER CLUB - SUMMER CAMP DATES

<b>BOYS - BIRTH YEAR</b>	SUMMER CAMP DATE	SUMMER CAMP TIME	CAMP LOCATION
2018/2019	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	9AM - 12PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2017	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	9AM - 12PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2016	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	9AM - 12PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2015	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	9AM - 12PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2014	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	12PM - 3PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2013	AUGUST 11 - AUGUST 14	12PM - 3PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2012	JULY 21 - JULY 24	12PM - 3PM	LIONVILLE PARK
2011	JULY 21 - JULY 24	12PM - 3PM	LIONVILLE PARK
2010	JULY 14 - JULY 17	12PM - 3PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2009	JULY 14 - JULY 17	12PM - 3PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
2008/2007	JULY 14 - JULY 17	12PM - 3PM	UNITED SPORTS TRAINING CENTER
<b>GIRLS - BIRTH YEAR</b>	SUMMER CAMP DATE	SUMMER CAMP TIME	<u>CAMP LOCATION</u>
2018/2019	JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK
2017	JULY 28 - JULY 31	OAM AODM	LIONIVILLEDADIA
	JOL1 20 JOL1 01	9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK
2016	JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK
2016 2015			
	JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK
2015	JULY 28 - JULY 31 JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK
2015 2014	JULY 28 - JULY 31 JULY 28 - JULY 31 JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM 12PM - 3PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK
2015 2014 2013	JULY 28 - JULY 31	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM 12PM - 3PM 12PM - 3PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK
2015 2014 2013 2012	JULY 28 - JULY 31 JULY 21 - JULY 24	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM 12PM - 3PM 12PM - 3PM 9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK
2015 2014 2013 2012 2011	JULY 28 - JULY 31  JULY 21 - JULY 24  JULY 21 - JULY 24	9AM - 12PM 9AM - 12PM 12PM - 3PM 12PM - 3PM 9AM - 12PM	LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK LIONVILLE PARK